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AE 5050.431 - Montasjeplate for AE

Funksjoner

Art.nr

Materiale

Overflate

Mal montasjeplate (B x H)

Passer for

Pakker for best.nr.

Pakkeenhet
Nettovekt
Bruttovekt
EAN

ETIM 9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AE 5050.431
Stalplate
Forsinket

162 mm x 275 mm

Kapslingstype: AE
AE rustfritt stal

Bredde: = 200 mm
Hgyde: = 300 mm

1032500
1035500
1001600
1002500
1002600

1 stk.

0.7

1.7
4028177708167
EC000213
EC000213

27409216



